
2026 Kalamazoo College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 24, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 6-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 4-0   Neutral: 2-1
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (67), Opp (49)   DPs Turned: Team (7), Opp (4)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (1)   Picked Off: Rinehart (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (4), Totals (4), Moore (3), Regan (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Aten 1, Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (4-10), Moore (2-5),
Lockhart (1-1), Orvis (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
25 Cook, Clay .667 7-2 9 5 6 1 0 0 2 7 .778 2 1 0 0 .750 0 2 2-3 8 9 0 1.000
13 Moore, Caleb .464 7-7 28 9 13 4 0 0 16 17 .607 3 1 2 0 .500 2 0 3-3 32 7 0 1.000
23 Newland, Robert .393 7-7 28 9 11 2 1 0 8 15 .536 4 1 8 0 .471 1 0 8-9 12 0 0 1.000
17 Fenkell, Alex .385 7-3 13 3 5 1 0 0 4 6 .462 2 1 1 0 .500 0 0 3-3 0 4 1 .800
18 Lockhart, Logan .381 7-7 21 2 8 1 0 0 4 9 .429 3 2 2 0 .464 2 0 5-5 12 2 0 1.000
1 Preissing, Cade .379 7-7 29 13 11 5 0 0 6 16 .552 6 1 4 0 .500 0 1 6-6 4 15 1 .950
7 Rinehart, Ryar .375 7-7 24 7 9 2 0 2 16 17 .708 4 1 5 0 .467 1 0 4-4 41 1 0 1.000
42 Kelly, Cam .333 7-5 15 9 5 1 0 0 0 6 .400 5 2 3 2 .545 0 0 1-1 8 0 0 1.000
8 Isaacs, Jackson .235 7-6 17 3 4 0 1 0 1 6 .353 5 0 6 0 .409 0 0 1-1 1 0 1 .500
3 Friesen, Jack .227 7-7 22 3 5 1 1 0 3 8 .364 2 2 4 0 .346 0 0 1-1 8 13 2 .913
31 Beccari, Daniel .000 6-1 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 3 3 2 0 .500 0 0 0-0 8 0 0 1.000
11 Donohoe, Henry 1.000 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1.000 0 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
55 Treder, Joe 1.000 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
99 Crossley, Kieran 1.000 2-0 1 2 1 1 0 0 4 2 2.000 0 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
50 Ritchie, Connor .333 3-0 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000
6 Hill, J.T. .333 2-0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
5 Regan, Liam .250 4-2 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 .250 0 1 2 0 .333 0 0 0-0 20 1 0 1.000
15 DeLuca, Mikey .250 5-2 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 .500 1 3 1 0 .625 0 0 0-0 4 5 0 1.000
30 Witt, Ryan .000 1-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
33 Keur, Austin .000 6-1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 1 0 0 .600 0 1 0-0 0 0 0 .000
19 Beattie, Carson .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
44 Stewart, Gavin .000 3-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
36 Rodriguez, Dillon .000 3-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 1 2 1 .750
Totals .356 7-7 239 81 85 20 3 2 69 117 .490 44 24 41 2 .489 6 4 34-36 168 68 7 .971
Opponents .217 7-7 203 18 44 6 2 1 17 57 .281 19 11 59 6 .315 2 0 2-5 166 55 17 .929

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
20 Aten, Parker 0.00 1-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 4.1 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 .214 1 2 0 0 0
28 Peterson, Charlie 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0 0 0
32 Schihl, Owen 0.00 1-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 .182 1 0 0 0 0
34 LaFlamme, Cameron 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .333 1 0 0 0 0
36 Rodriguez, Dillon 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 0
4 Merritt, Carson 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
44 Stewart, Gavin 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
47 Liedeke, Aidan 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 0
51 Bronoel-Cuthrell, Cole 0.00 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 5.0 6 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 .300 0 0 0 0 0
54 Van Nes, Ben 0.00 1-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.1 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
74 Sheppard, Eric 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
9 Omodio, Reece 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
18 Lockhart, Logan 0.93 1-1 2 2 0 0-0 0 9.2 8 4 1 0 7 1 2 0 .205 0 3 0 0 0
24 Davis, Jacob 1.04 1-0 2 2 0 0-0 0 8.2 4 2 1 2 13 1 0 0 .138 1 2 0 2 0
2 Orvis, Carson 2.79 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 0 9.2 10 3 3 5 13 1 0 1 .263 0 1 0 0 0
12 Ahlgren, Robert 12.71 1-0 2 1 0 0-0 0 5.2 8 8 8 3 6 2 0 0 .333 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 2.09 6-1 25 7 0 3 0 56.0 44 18 13 19 59 6 2 1 .217 4 11 0 2 0
Opponents 10.41 1-6 26 7 0 0 1 55.1 85 81 64 44 41 20 3 2 .356 14 24 1 6 4



2026 Kalamazoo College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 24, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
7 Rinehart, Ryar 42 41 1 0 1.000 4 0 0 — 0 0
13 Moore, Caleb 39 32 7 0 1.000 0 2 3 .400 3 0
5 Regan, Liam 21 20 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 1 0
25 Cook, Clay 17 8 9 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
18 Lockhart, Logan 14 12 2 0 1.000 1 1 0 1.000 0 0
23 Newland, Robert 12 12 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 DeLuca, Mikey 9 4 5 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
31 Beccari, Daniel 8 8 0 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
42 Kelly, Cam 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
50 Ritchie, Connor 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Aten, Parker 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
44 Stewart, Gavin 3 3 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
51 Bronoel-Cuthrell, Cole 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Donohoe, Henry 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Orvis, Carson 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
24 Davis, Jacob 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 LaFlamme, Cameron 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Merritt, Carson 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Omodio, Reece 1 0 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
1 Preissing, Cade 20 4 15 1 .950 2 0 0 — 0 0
3 Friesen, Jack 23 8 13 2 .913 3 0 0 — 0 0
17 Fenkell, Alex 5 0 4 1 .800 1 0 0 — 0 0
36 Rodriguez, Dillon 4 1 2 1 .750 1 0 0 — 0 0
8 Isaacs, Jackson 2 1 0 1 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Ahlgren, Robert 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 1 — 0 0
19 Beattie, Carson 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Peterson, Charlie 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
30 Witt, Ryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Schihl, Owen 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Keur, Austin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
47 Liedeke, Aidan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
54 Van Nes, Ben 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
55 Treder, Joe 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Hill, J.T. 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
74 Sheppard, Eric 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
99 Crossley, Kieran 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 243 168 68 7 .971 20 4 6 .400 4 0
Opponents 238 166 55 17 .929 10 68 4 .944 0 0


